SIGFOX INTEGRATED HUMIDITY &
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
SKU: WSSFC-ATH
WSSFC-ATH is the Sigfox Integrated Ambient Humidity &
Temperature Sensor, it utilises Digital capacitance humidity
sensor to deliver high accuracy and stable measurement. The
sensor probe comes with Integral type for the most
applications, while the Remote type sensor with cable allows

4 5 6
WSSFC-ATH SIGFOX INTEGRATED HUMIDITY & TEMPERATURE SENSOR
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTIONS
WSSFC-ATH-9-11 Sigfox sensor with Integral Humidity & Temperature sensor with sintered metal protection filter, Pre-
Calibrated, Internal antenna, Type AA battery 1.5VDC, IP67, RC2-RC3-RC4-RC5 zones
WSSFC-ATH-8-11 Sigfox sensor with Integral Humidity & Temperature sensor with sintered metal protection filter, Pre-
Calibrated, Internal antenna, Type AA battery 1.5VDC, IP67, RC1-RC6-RC7 zones
WSSFC-ATH-9-12-300 Sigfox sensor with Integral Humidity & Temperature sensor with sintered metal protection filter, Remote
type 300mm cable, Pre-Calibrated, Internal antenna, Type AA battery 1.5VDC, IP67, RC2-RC3-RC4-RC5
zones
WSSFC-ATH-8-12-300 Sigfox sensor with Integral Humidity & Temperature sensor with sintered metal protection filter, Remote
type 300mm cable, Pre-Calibrated, Internal antenna, Type AA battery 1.5VDC, IP67, RC1-RC6-RC7 zones
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
 No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
 +84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            JAN-2021     |  Doc No: WSSFC-ATH-DS-EN-10 4/4
4 5 6